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Total Number of Voters : 64,882 of 250,728 = 25.88%

08/18/2015 02:58 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 246 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Clark County Council - Chair (At-Large), Vote For 1

 0  4,075 4,0750.00% 6.33% 6.33%Tom Mielke

 0  9,461 9,4610.00% 14.71% 14.71%Jeanne E. Stewart

 0  16,405 16,4050.00% 25.50% 25.50%David Madore

 0  17,137 17,1370.00% 26.64% 26.64%Mike Dalesandro

 0  17,133 17,1330.00% 26.63% 26.63%Marc Boldt

 0  122 1220.00% 0.19% 0.19%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  64,333  64,33399.15% 99.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 379

 170  170

 3790.58%

0.26%

0.58%

0.26%

Clark County Council - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  4,805 4,8050.00% 26.11% 26.11%Chuck Green

 0  3,563 3,5630.00% 19.36% 19.36%Mike Pond

 0  3,288 3,2880.00% 17.87% 17.87%Mary Benton

 0  1,011 1,0110.00% 5.49% 5.49%Tanner Martin

 0  5,710 5,7100.00% 31.03% 31.03%Julie Olson

 0  24 240.00% 0.13% 0.13%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18,401  18,40197.89% 97.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 66

 331  331

 660.35%

1.76%

0.35%

1.76%

Precincts

Counted

 66  

Total Percent

 66  100.00% 

Voters

 18,798 

Ballots Registered Percent

 67,336 27.92% 

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  7,713 7,7130.00% 36.45% 36.45%Linda Glover

 0  4,521 4,5210.00% 21.36% 21.36%Kathleen Metzger

 0  8,772 8,7720.00% 41.45% 41.45%Ty Stober

 0  156 1560.00% 0.74% 0.74%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,162  21,16294.82% 94.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 33

 1,122  1,122

 330.15%

5.03%

0.15%

5.03%

Precincts

Counted

 77  

Total Percent

 77  100.00% 

Voters

 22,317 

Ballots Registered Percent

 87,586 25.48% 
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Precincts Reporting 246 of 246 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Battle Ground School District No. 119 School Director - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  3,097 3,0970.00% 32.92% 32.92%Dick Rylander

 0  4,496 4,4960.00% 47.79% 47.79%Mavis Nickels

 0  1,709 1,7090.00% 18.17% 18.17%Ben Kapelka

 0  106 1060.00% 1.13% 1.13%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9,408  9,40888.30% 88.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 1,238  1,238

 80.08%

11.62%

0.08%

11.62%

Precincts

Counted

 45  

Total Percent

 45  100.00% 

Voters

 10,654 

Ballots Registered Percent

 40,143 26.54% 

Vancouver Port District Commissioner - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,177 1,1770.00% 7.70% 7.70%Peter Harrison

 0  1,476 1,4760.00% 9.66% 9.66%Robert (Bob) Durgan

 0  1,045 1,0450.00% 6.84% 6.84%Bill Hughes

 0  2,267 2,2670.00% 14.83% 14.83%Nick Ande

 0  1,984 1,9840.00% 12.98% 12.98%Scott Dalesandro

 0  3,356 3,3560.00% 21.95% 21.95%Eric LaBrant

 0  3,905 3,9050.00% 25.55% 25.55%Lisa Ross

 0  76 760.00% 0.50% 0.50%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  15,286  15,28693.62% 93.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 31

 1,010  1,010

 310.19%

6.19%

0.19%

6.19%

Precincts

Counted

 59  

Total Percent

 60  98.33% 

Voters

 16,327 

Ballots Registered Percent

 59,154 27.60% 


